Service M6: York - Malton - Pickering - Rosedale Abbey - Danby

Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays from 29th June to 27th October 2024

York Railway Station, Stop RC 08:22
York, Exhibition Square 08:27
York, Monkgate 08:32
Claxton Lane End 08:47
Crambeck 08:56
Malton, York Road Industrial Estate 09:01
Norton College 09:11
Norton Library 09:16
Malton Railway Station 09:19
Malton Railway Station 09:22
Eden Camp 09:29
Beansheaf Inn 09:35
Pickering Ropery, Library 09:42
v

Pickering Ropery, Library 09:45 10:43 13:45 15:43
Werelton, Village Green 09:52 10:50 13:52 15:50
Cropton, New Inn 09:56 13:56
Rosedale Abbey, Tearoom 10:09 14:09
Kirkbymoorside, Market Place 11:00 16:00
Hutton le Hole, Opp. Folk Museum 11:08 16:08
Blakey Ridge, Lion Inn 11:20 16:20
Ralph Cross 11:23 16:23
Castleton, Downe Arms 11:31 16:31
Danby, Railway Station 11:36 16:36
Danby, Moors Centre e 11:40 ... 16:40
Danby, Moors Centre 11:43 16:43
Danby, Railway Station 11:47 16:47
Castleton, Downe Arms 11:52 16:52
Ralph Cross 12:00 17:00
Blakey Ridge, Lion Inn 12:03 17:03
Hutton le Hole, Opp. Folk Museum 12:15 17:15
Kirkbymoorside, Market Place 12:25 17:25
Rosedale Abbey, Tearoom 10:13 14:13
Cropton, New Inn 10:26 14.26
Wrelton, Village Green 10:30 12:33 14:30 17:33
Pickering Ropery, Library 10:37
Pickering Ropery, Co-op 12:40 14:37 17:40

v
Pickering Ropery, Co-op 17:41
Beansheaf Inn 17:48
Eden Camp 17.54
Malton Railway Station 18:01
Malton Railway Station 18:04
Norton Library 18:07
Norton College 18:12
Malton, York Road Industrial Estate 18:22
Crambeck 18.27
Claxton Lane End 18.36
York, Monkgate 18:51
York, Exhibition Square 18:56

York Railway Station 19:00



